
College Coach Email Location Friday Location Sat Location Sun

Immaculata University Connor Springsteen springsteenc@outlook.com Alexis Dupont Alexis Dupont

Goldey-Beacom Matt Trate trate@gbc.edu McKean McKean

Nichols College Adam Goss adam.goss@nichols.edu Mckean Mckean

John's Hopkins Greg Martin gmarti71@jhu.edu Alexis Dupont Alexis Dupont

Drew University Zach Lipshitz zlipshitz@drew.edu Switlik

Frostburg State Brett Miller brettmillergtp@gmail.com Switlik

Rowan University Kevin Gunter Kgunth1@gmail.com Switlik

McDaniel College Tom Daly tmd005@mcdaniel.edu Switlik Switlik

Shepard University Rob Koski rkoski@shepherd.edu GMV Mckean

Rutgers Camden University Sam Nocito spnocito18@yahoo.com Switlik

Ursinus College Tyler Morder tmorder@ursinus.edu Switlik

Centenary College Mike Agusto magosto99107@yahoo.com Switlik

St. Mary's College Josh Covey jhcoveysm@gmail.com Alexis Dupont Alexis Dupont

DeSales University Trey Durrah ticotrey5@yahoo.com GMV

Delaware Valley University John Love John.love@delval.edu GMV

Lancaster Bible College Joe Mina jmina@lbc.edu McKean Alexis Dupont

Cabrini University Andrew Scarpelli as861274@wcupa.edu GMV


